Резултати окружног такмичења из физике 

Борски округ - ученици са 40 и више поена
Други разред
	
	ученик
	школа
	наставник
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	укупно

	1
	Шујерановић Предраг
	Гимназија Кладово

	Ивица Вујадиновић
	20
	6
	0
	25
	10-5
	61-5=56

	2
	Станковић Нина
	Гимназија Кладово

	Ивица Вујадиновић
	20
	0
	0
	25
	5+2
	50+2=52

	3
	Аранђеловић Александар
	Гимназија Кладово

	Ивица Вујадиновић
	16
	15
	0
	4
	5+2
	40+2=42


Четврти разред

	
	ученик
	школа
	наставник
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	укупно

	1
	Мирјана Димитријевска
	Гимназија Бора "Станковић", Бор
	Слободан Кнежевић
	25
	25
	20
	15
	15
	100

	2
	Марија Кекић
	Гимназија Бора "Станковић", Бор
	Слободан Кнежевић
	25
	25
	15
	15
	15
	95


